Optimized for IZYTRONIQ
Optional
3-447-080-03
3/5.22
Gossen Metrawatt GmbH
SECUTEST ST BASE(10) / PRO and SECULIFE STBASE(25)
Test Instruments for Measuring the Electrical Safety of Devices
SECUTEST DB+ database expansion

from Internet), DAkkS calibration certificate in German, English and French, IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS Starter database and report generating software for PC (as registration card for
access to download from the Internet)
Type Designation Article No.
Starter Package
SECUTEST ST BASE
See scope of delivery below.
Including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS ADVANCED M708A
PRO PACKAGE
SECUTEST ST PRO
See scope of delivery below.
Including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M708B
COMFORT PACKAGE
SECUTEST PRO
See scope of delivery below.
Including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M708C
WELDER’s/
3-PHASE CURRENT PACKAGE
SECUTEST ST PRO
See scope of delivery below.
Including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL
M708D
Accessories
For use with the following test packages: STARTER
PACKAGE
PRO
PACKAGE
COMFORT
PACKAGE
WELDER’s/
3-PHASE CUR-
RENT PACKAGE
SECUTEST ST BASE SECUTEST variant 
SECUTEST ST PRO SECUTEST variant  
SECUTEST ST PRO BT comfort SECUTEST variant 
SORTIMO L-BOXX Plastic system case    2 ×  Z503D
Foam SORTIMO L-BOXX
Secutest4
Foam insert for SORTIMO L-BOXX with compartments for test instrument
and accessories     Z701D
FOAM SORTIMO L-BOXX Adapter Foam insert for SORTIMO L-BOXX with compartment for adapter  Z701E
EL1 Adapter for testing single-phase extension cords     Z723A
Brush probe Probe for measuring protective conductor resistance, e.g. at rotating
devices under test     Z745G
SECULOAD N Test adapter for testing welding units in accordance with
IEC 60974-4 / EN 60974-4 / VDE 0544-4     Z745R
AT16-DI 3-phase 16 A differential current adapter     Z750A
PC2 Probe with test tip and 2 m probe cable     Z745D
Adapter cable
CEE16/CEE32
Adapter cable, red CEE 5-pole 16 A plug to red CEE 5-pole 32 A
coupling     Z750F
Barcode reader Barcode reader for 1 and 2D codes (e.g. barcodes and QR codes),
with USB connection     Z751A
Key:  Included  Optional
Gossen Metrawatt GmbH 13
SECUTEST ST BASE(10) / PRO and SECULIFE STBASE(25)
Test Instruments for Measuring the Electrical Safety of Devices
Order Features
1 10/25 A RPE measurements are only possible with line voltages of 115/230 V and line frequencies of 50/60 Hz.
Sample Order
Sample order for a SECUTEST ST BASE10 with English user
interface:
M7050 AA02 C01 G01
AA02: SECUTEST BASE10 device variant
C01: English user interface, keyboard layout and test sequences
G01: R-PE test current for protective conductor measurement:
200 mA and 10 A
Basic Instrument Article Number M7050
Device Variants